., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Carl Ferenbach

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Carl Ferenbach
Postcode

Date of birth April 1942
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DB CARGO COMPONENTS LIMITED
RAILWAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
EUROSTRUCTURES LIMITED
SPECTRUMCO LIMITED
LOCOMOTIVE 6667 LIMITED

DB CARGO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ARQIVA FINANCE LIMITED

EAST & WEST RAILWAY LIMITED
DB CARGO INFORMATION
SERVICES LIMITED

ON TOWER UK LIMITED

ARQIVA HOLDINGS LIMITED
EW&S TRUSTEES LIMITED

DB CARGO (UK) LIMITED
ENGINEERING SUPPORT GROUP
LIMITED

BOREAL & AUSTRAL RAILFREIGHT
LIMITED

MAINLINE FREIGHT LIMITED
RAILWAY APPROVALS LIMITED
LOADHAUL LIMITED

NEW LOCOMOTIVE FINANCE
LIMITED

RAIL EXPRESS SYSTEMS LIMITED
RES DECEMBER LIMITED

DB CARGO (UK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

05431283
05276081
04426066
03786691
03600386
03232475
03347387
03180966
03341510

03196207
03242381
03252519
02938988
03038421

03164272

02938986
03038420
02938985
03161152

02938991
03134604
03116322

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

904680471

904680471

American

App. Date

App. Date

17/06/2005
17/12/2004
26/04/2002
12/01/2000
15/09/1998
27/11/1997
14/04/1997
09/04/1997
09/04/1997

27/02/1997
23/01/1997
14/11/1996
24/02/1996
24/02/1996

24/02/1996

24/02/1996
24/02/1996
24/02/1996
19/02/1996

09/12/1995
08/12/1995
16/10/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date
13/11/2007
13/11/2007

13/11/2007
13/11/2007
21/08/1998
13/11/2007
13/11/2007

21/08/1998
21/08/1998
13/11/2007
13/11/2007
13/11/2007

13/11/2007

13/11/2007
13/11/2007
13/11/2007
13/11/2007

13/11/2007
13/11/2007
13/11/2007

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



