Online company credit reports.

App. Date Res. Date Position

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Carl Ferenbach 904680471

**Address** 

**Company Status** 

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

Name Carl Ferenbach Number 904680471

Postcode

Date of birthApril 1942NationalityAmerican

Number

Total current 0

directorships

**Company Name** 

N/A\*

## **List of Current Directorships**

List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	<b>Company Status</b>	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
DB CARGO COMPONENTS LIMITED	05431283	Company is dissolved	17/06/2005	13/11/2007	Director
RAILWAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05276081	Company is dissolved	17/12/2004	13/11/2007	Director
EUROSTRUCTURES LIMITED	04426066	Company is dissolved	26/04/2002		Director
SPECTRUMCO LIMITED	03786691	Company is dissolved	12/01/2000		Director
LOCOMOTIVE 6667 LIMITED	03600386	Active - Accounts Filed	15/09/1998	13/11/2007	Director
DB CARGO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	03232475	Active - Accounts Filed	27/11/1997	13/11/2007	Director
ARQIVA FINANCE LIMITED	03347387	Company is dissolved	14/04/1997	21/08/1998	Director
EAST & WEST RAILWAY LIMITED	03180966	Company is dissolved	09/04/1997	13/11/2007	Director
DB CARGO INFORMATION	03341510	Active - Accounts Filed	09/04/1997	13/11/2007	Director
SERVICES LIMITED					
ON TOWER UK LIMITED	03196207	Active - Accounts Filed	27/02/1997	21/08/1998	Director
ARQIVA HOLDINGS LIMITED	03242381	Active - Accounts Filed	23/01/1997	21/08/1998	Director
EW&S TRUSTEES LIMITED	03252519	Company is dissolved	14/11/1996	13/11/2007	Director
DB CARGO (UK) LIMITED	02938988	Active - Accounts Filed	24/02/1996	13/11/2007	Director
ENGINEERING SUPPORT GROUP	03038421	Active - Accounts Filed	24/02/1996	13/11/2007	Director
LIMITED					
BOREAL & AUSTRAL RAILFREIGHT	03164272	Company is dissolved	24/02/1996	13/11/2007	Director
LIMITED					
MAINLINE FREIGHT LIMITED	02938986	Company is dissolved	24/02/1996	13/11/2007	Director
RAILWAY APPROVALS LIMITED	03038420	Active - Accounts Filed	24/02/1996	13/11/2007	Director
LOADHAUL LIMITED	02938985	Company is dissolved	24/02/1996	13/11/2007	Director
NEW LOCOMOTIVE FINANCE	03161152	Company is dissolved	19/02/1996	13/11/2007	Director
LIMITED					
RAIL EXPRESS SYSTEMS LIMITED	02938991	Active - Accounts Filed	09/12/1995	13/11/2007	Director
RES DECEMBER LIMITED	03134604	Company is dissolved	08/12/1995	13/11/2007	Director
DB CARGO (UK) HOLDINGS LIMITED	03116322	Active - Accounts Filed	16/10/1995	13/11/2007	Director